
K-SCHLAUCHHALTER ALU
Hose holders, aluminium unpainted

Nepaisant kruopštaus patikrinimo, negalime atmesti klaidų tikimybės, todėl už esamus duomenis neatsakome.
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Savybės
Medžiaga Aluminium, unpainted

Nuoroda
In combination with the rounded holder design, the fact that a small hose holder can be placed inside a large one, or a medium hose holder inside a
maxi one, creates extra storage capacity without any increase in the space required.

Aprašas
Easy mounting on the wall with variable hole pattern (7 drilled holes). Suitable for holding hoses, cables or ropes. Unpainted. Countersunk holes
guarantee a smooth surface in the mounting area.

Prekė
Pavadinimas Dydis A B C D maks. telpančių žarnų skaičius
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

K- 07 10 09 88
K- 07 10 09 89
K- 07 10 09 90
K- 07 10 09 91

Small
Medium
Large
Maxi

189,0
254,0
350,0
389,0

86,0
113,0
151,0
170,0

82,0
108,0
145,0
160,0

70,0
106,0
136,0
188,0

For DN 6, 35-40 m
For DN 9, 45-50 m
For DN 13, 45-50 m
For DN 26, 35-40 m


