K-SCHLAUCHHALTER ALU

Hose holders, aluminium unpainted

HANSA/FLEX

Savybės

Medžiaga Aluminium, unpainted





Nuoroda

In combination with the rounded holder design, the fact that a small hose holder can be placed inside a large one, or a medium hose holder inside a maxi one, creates extra storage capacity without any increase in the space required.

Aprašas

Dealst

Easy mounting on the wall with variable hole pattern (7 drilled holes). Suitable for holding hoses, cables or ropes. Unpainted. Countersunk holes guarantee a smooth surface in the mounting area.

Ргеке						
Pavadinimas	Dydis	А	В	С	D	maks. telpančių žarnų skaičius
		(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 10 09 88	Small	189,0	86,0	82,0	70,0	For DN 6, 35-40 m
K- 07 10 09 89	Medium	254,0	113,0	108,0	106,0	For DN 9, 45-50 m
K- 07 10 09 90	Large	350,0	151,0	145,0	136,0	For DN 13, 45-50 m
K- 07 10 09 91	Maxi	389,0	170,0	160,0	188,0	For DN 26, 35-40 m